
Rex Fuller
President
rfuller@wou.edu
503-838-8888
AD 208

Rob Winningham
Provost & Vice President of 
Academic Affairs
winninr@wou.edu
503-838-8297
AD 202

Hilary Holman-Kidd
Director of Academic 
Services and Resources & 
Salem Site Co-Director
holmankh@wou.edu
503-838-8271
AD 202

Annika Thompson
Administrative Coordinator
thompsona@wou.edu
503-838-9407
AD 202

Westy Parslow
Office Specialist 1, 
WOU:Salem and 
Organizational Leadership
parsloww@wou.edu
503-838-9355
AD 202

Beverly West
Project Manager
westb@wou.edu
503-838-8796
ITC 204C

Michael Baltzley
Associate Provost for 
Academic Programs and 
Effectiveness
baltzlem@wou.edu
503-838-8832
NS 219

Erin Baumgartner
Director of General 
Education
baumgare@wou.edu
503-838-8348
ITC 205C

Gavin Keulks
Honors Program Director
keulksg@wou.edu
503-838-8519
APSC210

Greg Zobel
PURE Director
zobelg@wou.edu
503-838-8728
RWEC 225

Linda Stonecipher
Interim Dean of Graduate 
Studies and Research
stonecl@wou.edu
503-838-8366
AD 107A

Chelle Batchelor
Dean of Library and 
Academic Innovation
batchelorc@wou.edu
503-838-8886
HL 206C

Janeanne 
Rockwell-Kincanon
Library Division Chair
kincanj@wou.edu
503-838-9493
HL117C

Michael Ries
Director of Academic 
Innovation
TBA
TBA
TBA

Nora Solvedt
Assistant to the Dean of 
Library and Academic 
Innovation
solvedtn@wou.edu
503-838-8158
HL 206B

Kathy Cassity
Dean, College of Liberal 
Arts and Sciences
cassityk@wou.edu
503-838-8226
HSS 234

David Janowiak
Creative Arts Division Chair
janovid@wou.edu
503-838-8593
RA 101

Diane Baxter
Music Department Head
baxterd@wou.edu
503-838-8542
APSC 232

Rebecca McCannell
Art Department Head
mccannr@wou.edu
503-838-8442
CH 312

Scott Grim
Dance/ Theatre 
Department Head
grims@wou.edu
503-838-8417
RA 105

Ethan McMahan
Behavioral Science 
Division Chair
mcmahane@wou.edu
503-838-8634
TODD 345

Lauren Roscoe
Psychological Sciences 
Department Head
roscoel@wou.edu
503-838-8133
TODD 326

Margaret Manoogian
Gerontology Department 
Head
manoogim@wou.edu
503-751-4201
TODD 332

Hamid Bahari-Kashani
Business/ Economics 
Division Chair
bahari@wou.edu
503-838-8354
WEST 113A

Hamid Behmard
Natural Science/ 
Mathematics Division Chair
behmarh@wou.edu
503-838-8863
NS 104/ MNB 119

Arlene Courtney
Chemistry Department 
Head
courtna@wou.edu
503-838-8207
DFSC 214

Jeffrey Templeton
Earth/ Physical Sciences 
Department Head
templej@wou.edu
503-838-8858
NS 211

Mathew Nabity
Mathematics Department 
Head
nabitym@wou.edu
503-838-8916
MNB 124

Michael Baltzley
Biology Department Head
baltzlem@wou.edu
503-838-8832
NS 219

Mary Pettenger
Social Science Division 
Chair
pettengm@wou.edu
503-838-8301
HSS 231A

Earlene Camarillo
Politics, Policy & 
Administration Deparment 
Head
camarilloe@wou.edu
503-838-9350
HSS 206

Elizabeth Swedo
History Department Head
swedoe@wou.edu
503-838-9208
HSS 207

Isidore Lobnibe
Anthropology Department 
Head
lobnibei@wou.edu
503-838-8301
HSS 210B

Mark Van Steeter
Geography & Sustainability 
Department Head
vanstem@wou.edu
503-838-8855
HSS 216

Maureen Dolan
Sociology Department 
Head
dolanm@wou.edu
503-838-8292
HSS 210A

Paula Baldwin
Humanities Division Chair
baldwinp@wou.edu
503-838-8065
HSS 121

Dana Schowalter
Communications 
Department Head
schowalterd@wou.edu
503-838-9240
HSS 117

Jaime Marroquin
Modern Languages 
Department Head
marroquinj@wou.edu
503-838-9250
HSS 307

Lars Soderlund
English Department Head
soderlundl@wou.edu
503-838-8325
HSS 309

Mark Perlman
Philosophy/ Religion 
Department Head
perlmam@wou.edu
503-838-8969
HSS 318

Sue Monahan
Computer Science Division 
Chair
smonahan@wou.edu
503-838-9216
AD 205B

Vivian Djokotoe
Criminal Justice Division 
Chair
djokotoev@wou.edu
503-838-8358
MA 207

Mark Girod
Dean, College of Education
girodm@wou.edu
503-838-8518
RWEC 217

Amanda Smith
Deaf Studies & 
Professional Studies 
Division Chair
smithar@wou.edu
503-838-8650
RWEC 140

Denise Thew
Rehabilitation Counseling 
Education Program 
Coordinator
thewd@wou.edu
503-838-9341
RWEC 134

Elisa Maroney
MA Interpreting Studies 
Program Coordinator
maronee@wou.edu
503-838-8735
RWEC 144

Erin Trine
ASL/ English Interpreting 
Program Coordinator
trinee@wou.edu
503-838-8730
RWEC 142

Lyra Behnke
ASL Studies Program 
Coordinator
behnkel@wou.edu
VP 503-606-6027
RWEC 151

Patrick Graham
Deaf & Hard of Hearing 
Education Program 
Coordinator
grahamp@wou.edu
503-838-8322
RWEC 132

Chad Ludwig
Regional Resource on 
Deafness, Director
ludwigc@wou.edu
VP 503-468-5724
RWEC 138

Marie LeJeune
Education &  Leadership 
Division Chair
lejeunem@wou.edu
503-838-8450
RWEC 116

Adele Schepige
MS in Education Program 
Coordinator
schepia@wou.edu
503-838-8485
RWEC 125

Alicia Wenzel
MA in Teaching 
(Elementary) Program 
Coordinator
wenzela@wou.edu
503-838-8668
RWEC 224

Chloe Hughes
Literacy Program 
Coordinator
hughesc@wou.edu
503-838-8781
RWEC 128

Cindy Ryan
Early Childhood Studies 
Program Coordinator
ryanc@wou.edu
503-838-8605
RWEC 124

Dana Ulveland
Education Studies Program 
Coordinator
ulvelad@wou.edu
503-838-8039
RWEC 227

Jessica Dougherty
ESOL Program 
Coordinator
doughertyj@wou.edu
503-838-8929
RWEC 221

Marcus Wenzel
Information Technology 
Program Coordinator
wenzelm@wou.edu
503-838-9125
RWEC 115

Maria Dantas-Whitney
Bilingual Teacher Initiative 
Program Coordinator
dantasm@wou.edu
503-838-8636
RWEC 223

Maria Peterson-Ahmad
Special Educator Program 
Coordinator
petersonahmadm@wou.edu
503-838-9286
RWEC 131

Marie LeJeune
Undergraduate Teacher 
Education Program 
Coordinator
lejeunem@wou.edu
503-838-8450
RWEC 116

Melanie Landon-Hays
MA in Teaching 
(Secondary) Program 
Coordinator
haysm@wou.edu
503-838-9223
RWEC 123

Rachel Harrington
Elementary Mathematics 
Instructional Leadership 
Progam Coordinator
harringtonr@wou.edu
503-838-8831
RWEC 127

Peggy Pederson
Health & Exercise Science 
Division Chair
pedersep@wou.edu
503-838-8269
RWEC 238

Brian Caster
Exercise Science Program 
Coordinator
casterb@wou.edu
503-838-8364
RWEC 244

Peggy Pederson
Community & School 
Health Program 
Coordinator
pedersep@wou.edu
503-838-8269
RWEC 238

Peggy Pederson
Physical Education/ 
Teacher Education
pedersep@wou.edu
503-838-8269
RWEC 238

Zig Derochowski
Clinical Practice & 
Licensure, Director
derochowskiz@wou.edu
503-838-9269
RWEC 116

Sue Monahan
Associate Provost for 
Program Development & 
Salem Site Co-Director
smonahan@wou.edu
503-838-9216
AD 205B

Katherine Schmidt
Writing Center Coordinator
schmidtk@wou.edu
503-838-8234
APSC 301

Kristin Mauro
Transfer Specialist
maurok@wou.edu
503-838-8732
AC 132

Niki Weight
Academic Advising Director
weightn@wou.edu
503-838-9391
AC 125

Sriram Khe'
Interdiscipliary Studies 
Coordinator
khes@wou.edu
503-838-8852
HSS 219
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